

MIR

PWD ROAD TO LABHUANI

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

JAGDISHPUR

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M/s JANNEDAI SINGH

MBNo - 858

Measurement Book

Est on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road P.W.D road to Labharaani.					
Name of Agency:- M/C Jammajai Singh.					
Agreement No.:-					
Date of measurement:-					
Measurement:-					

(1) clearing and grubbing road land--do--do--all job.					
2 x 20 nos	x	30.00	x	2.00	= 2400.00 m ²
2 x 20 nos	x	30.00	x	2.00	= 2400.00 "
2 x 18 nos	x	30.00	x	2.00	= 1560.00 "
2 x 10.00	x	2.00	=	40.00 "	
					6400.00 m ²
					20.64 Ha.

(2) P/v Granular Sub-base --do--do--all jobs					
11 x 4.64	x	2.00	=	102.08 m ²	
4 x 1.30	x	1.30	=	9.36 "	
18 x 2.60	x	2.75	=	128.70 "	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/c, planting of tree -- do -- do -- all job.					
640 x 2					
20					
$1 \times \frac{10.00}{20} \times 30.00 \times 2 = 30.00 \text{ Nos}$					
$1 \times \frac{11.00}{20} \times 30.00 \times 2 = 33.00 \text{ Nos}$					
$1 \times \frac{10.00}{20} \times 2 = 1.00 \text{ Nos}$					
					64.00 Nos.
<u>Subd</u> 11/06/22 J.R.					
<u>Subd</u> 15/06/2022					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Cleaning and grubbing
road land -- do -- do -- all job.

Q.V.T.M.B. P(2)

$$0.64 \text{ Ha} @ 51,133.76 = 32,726.00$$

(2) Const of Subgrade -- do -- do --
all job.

$$P(5) 480 \text{ m}^3 @ 176.86 = 84,893.00$$

(3) P/c Gr.S.B. -- do -- do -- all job

$$P(2) 44.20 \text{ m}^3 @ 2230.39 = 98,588.00$$

(4) P/c W.B.M. Grading -- do -- do --
all job.

Continuation

~~ABSTRACT OF COST~~

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P(2) 60.85 m ³ @ 40.12.19 = 2,42,130					
(5) P/v WBM grading - do-do-do all job					
P(3) 152.62 m ³ @ 3698.20 = 5,64,419.					
(6) P/v Prime Coat - do-do-do all job					
P(3) 2034.94 m ² @ 44.02 = 89,578.00					
(7) P/v Tack Coat - do-do-do all job					
P(4) 9469.61 m ² @ 14.98 = 1,41,855.00					
(8) P/v M.S.S. - do-do-do all job					
P(4) 2159.74 m ² @ 211.19 = 4,56,115.00					
(9) P/v S.D.B.C. - do-do-do all job					
P(4) 182.75 m ³ @ 11247.69 = 20,55,509.00 2055515.00					
(10) P/v motor & bitum. tar do-do-do all jobs					
P(5) 3 neox @ 2159.95 = 6,480.00 8 neox @ 591.52 = 4,732.00					
(11) P/v Retro-reflectorized Bigns - do-do-do all jobs					
P(5) 12 neox @ 5523.49 = 7,048.00 (11) 7 neox @ 3616.84 = 25,327.00					

Continuation

Continuation